Braxton County Schools
2024-2025
School Bus Schedules

The below listed bus schedules do not include all bus stops.

Please look closely at the schedule to determine the pick-up/

drop-off time for your child(ren).

Approximate Times
Burnsville/Heaters/Flatwoods Areas AM PM
Bus 42A - Arnold Bender, Operator |Orlando Post Office-Turnaround 6:25 4:39
McCauley Run Rd. 6:33 4:27
Longshoal 6:45 4:16
Main Street - Post Office 6:51 4:10
Burnsville Dam Turnaround 6:57 4:08
Burnsville Elementary 7:12 3:38
BCMS transfer w/Buses #43A (pm only) 7:30 3:30
{ 1sfer |70 S35
Bus Garage Upper Lot transfer w,/ Bus 31A (PM only) 8:05 3:28
Bus 29A - Paul Burton, Operator Intersecton of Copen Rd & Bull Fork Rd Turnaround 6:46 4:59
Arnett Road Turnaround 6:53 4:48
Copen Road - Childer's 7:03 4:38
Copen Road & Rt. 5 7:10 4:23
Burnsville Elementary 7:16 4:17
Drake's Trailer Park 7:32 4:01
Flatwoods E[ementary 7253 3:40
ounty High School : | [ R
Braxton County Mlddle Schoo{ 8:00 3:30
Bus 36A - Scott Mosley, Operator Corley Caress Road 6:32 4:36
Pickles Fork Road 6:50 4:35
Berry Fork Road 7:10 4:10
Stone Run/Berry Fork Road Intersection 2321 3:56
Harley Brown's Trailer Park 7:28 3:48
Flatwoods Elementary 7:30 3:45
McDonalds-THIS STOP FOR ALL SUTTON LANE -PM Only -=- 3:40
Braxton County Middle 7:38 3:35
Braxton County High | a0 380,
Bus 37A - To Be Determined, Operator Braxton Industries 6:38 4:45
Knawl| Creek Turnaround 6:50 4:35
Curry Ridge Road 7:07 4:09
Millstone Road Turnaround 7:10 4:12
Napier - Transfer with Bus #40A 7:16 4:04
Mt. View Estates 7:33 3:51
Flatwoods Elementary 2537 3:40
Braxton County Middle 7:44 3:30
Brax VIO L s tale ‘ il R A7 | wlti3 333
Bus 40A - Simon Arnold, Operator Pleasant Hill Rd/Green Hill/Milroy Road 6:58 4:20
Falls Mill ¥ 7 4:10
Napier - Transfer with Bus #37A 7:17 4:00
Rt 5/ RR crossing / Cool 7:26 3:50
Grass Run Road/Route 5 7:34 3:42
Burnsville Elementary 7:49 3:30




Page 1

Approximate Times

Little Birch/Sutton/Flatwoods Areas AM PM

Bus 46 - Darla Shaver, Operator Crites Mountain Turnaround 6:40 4:45
Coffman Hill/Erbacon Road Turnaround 7:02 4:20

Two Lick Turnaround 7:25 3:56

Little Birch Elementary 7:20 4:04

Stump Chapel (Transfer with Bus #26A) 7:32 3:54

Braxton County Middle 7:50 3135

Braxton County High S5 | EER G0

Bus 31A - Mary Rose, Operator Exchange Bridge Rt. 19/26 7:02 4:12
Wolford's 7:14 3:55

Meckley/Morrison 7:19 3:48

Ashley Place Trailer Park (BCMS/BCHS) 7:30 3:39

Braxton County Middle 7:32 3:35

Braxton County High 7:34 3:30

Ashley Place Trailer Park (Elementary) 7:38 3:25

Sutton Elementary 7:43 3415

Bus 44 - Travis Jagielski, Operator |Buck Fork Road Turnaround 6:50 4:30
Herold Road 28/US19 6:58 4:18

Frame's Custom Meats 7:02 4:14

Keener's, Herold Road 7:09 4:07

Edgar Given Parkway 7:20 3:56

Buckeye Road Turnaround 725 3:55

End of Bridge/Stonewall Street 7:29 3:54

City National Bank (p.m.) - 3:52

Sutton Elementary 732 3:50

Braxton County Middle 7:40 335

Braxton County High 7:45 a30

Bus 32A - Bill Rose, Operator Polemic Church Junction on 38/4 6:55 4:15
Cross Rt. 19, Brooks Run Mine Office 7:10 4:07

Jackson Stone Quarry 7:13 4:04

Little Birch Elementary 7:20 4:00

Locust Estates 7:26 3:56

Mustard's Last Stand 7:28 3:54

Rowan's Trailer Park (Lower) 7:29 3:50

Shaw's Trailer Park 7:31 3:49

Sutton Elementary 7:40 3:41

Braxton County Middle 7:52 g3:385

Braxton County High 5558 |SiB:30

Bus 48 - Matt Pitcock, Operator Baker's Run Campground 6:53 4:43
Ruth's Carry Out Store-Villers 6:58 4:35

Junction of Stoney Creek/Poplar Ridge 7:06 4:28

Junction of Morton/Camp Scott Rd-Transfer w/ Bus #28A 7:17 4:10

Jackson's Trailer Park 7:25 4:07

Rt. 19 & Centralia Road Junction 7:28 4:04

Stump Chapel - Transfer w/Bus #46 7:32 3:54

Little Birch Elementary 7:40 3:40




Approximate Times

Bus 28A - Allen Shaver, Operator Orchard Lane 6:54 4:34
Morton's Orchard Rd/Centrailia Rd.-Transfer w/Bus #48 117 4:12
Jackson's 7:21 4:08
Substation 7:29 4:00
Braxton Co. Health Department 7:30 3:57
Sutton Bridge (barber shop side) 7:34 3:53
Courthouse-stop is close to trash drop off loc (PM only) -=- 3:52
Sutton Elementary 7:38 3:50
Braxtanizt.qu_ntﬁ.ﬁigh--s_c':hdol 7:48 SiEks
Braxton County Middle School 7:45 3:30

Bus 34A - Leanna Blankenship, Operator Brush Run Road - Abraham's 6:47 4:30
Tom's Run Road 6:51 4:25
Mouth of Brush Camp 6:59 4:20
Cutlip's Baptist Church 7:04 4:15
Junction of Beech Fork Road 7:10 4:10
Prophetic House of Prayer 7:30 BT
Saltlick Road/Train Trussel Turnaround 7:36 3:51
Flatwoods Elementary 7:44 3:43
Braxton County Middle 7:52 3:35
Braxton County High 2555|3330

Bus 43A - Keith Brown, Operator Kniceley/McCray Cemetery on Vernon Road Turnaround 6:20 4:46
Corley-Caress Rd - Shanabarger's 6:32 4:38
Kanawha Run Trading Post Turnaround 6:40 4:30
Top of Newville Hill 6:50 4:25
McClain Ridge Road - Hatmaker's 7:07 4:08
D & D Auction Bldg 713 4:03
Days Inn Drive 7:23 3¥53
Dyers Hill Road - Dunbar 7425 3:50
Flatwoods Elementary 7:30 3:45
Braxton County Middle tranfer w/ 42A (PM Only) 7:38 3:30
Braxton County High transfer w/ Bus 42A (AM Only) 7340553535

Bus 35A - Bonnie Gendreau, Operator  |Airport Rd at Flatwoods Run Rd.-Turnaround 7:00 4:30
Bee Run Road 7:07 4:22
White Oak Estates (PM only) --- 4:16
Camden Hill Heights 7:15 4:08
Robbins Nest Daycare (PM only) 7:25 4:00
Sutton Elementary 7225 4:01
Braxton County Middle 7:39 3:33
Braxton County High zival | ETEp)
City National Bank (Sutton Lane-pm only) - 3:50
Flatwoods Elementary 7:45 3:42

Frametown/Gassaway Areas AM PM

Bus 30A - Veronica Frame, Operator Middle Run Road - Sears 6:23 4:40
Upper Mill Creek Road - Demastus 6:45 4:25
Frametown Elementary 7:05 4:13
Sugar Camp Church 7:14 4:04
Davis Elementary 7:20 3:58
Formerly Old Foodland Lot 7:25 3:53
Pizza Hut hill 7:30 3:48
Flatwoods Elementary 7:40 315
Braxton County Middle 7:48 3:30
Braxton County High 7:50 3:35




Page 3

Approximate Times
Bus 47 - Robert Mitchell, Operator |[Mount Run Road 6:35 4:45
Elmira Church 6:42 4:35
Old Servia School 6:50 4:20
Frametown Elementary 7:20 4:00
Braxton County Middle 7:42 3:35
Braxton County High 7:45 3:38
Bus 33A - Chris Wristen, Operator [Bender's Run Road 6:36 4:58
Nicholas Run Road 6:40 4:54
Fairview Church Turnaround 6:54 4:30
Tunnel Fork/Turnaround at Railroad Tracks 7:16 4:10
Pletcher Motors 7:34 4:02
Davis Elementary Tl 4:00
Braxton County Middle 7:52 3:35
Braxton County High 7:55 3:30
Bus 45 - Michael Singleton, Operator Brush Camp Road 6:12 5:00
Little Otter Road 6:45 4:50
Cutlips Fork Turnaround - Ratliff driveway 7:05 4:32
Davis Elementary 7:21 4:05
Sutton Moose Lodge 7:30 3:54
Sutton Elementary a2 3:52
Braxton County Middle 7:45 3:30
Braxton County High ZES0Tl | N335
Bus 38A - Brent Rose, Operator Keener's Ridge/Mt. Olive Church 6:35 4:40
Staley's, Rt. 42 6:44 4:29
Strange Creek Bridge 6:57 4:25
Lower Mill Creek 7:05 4:15
Frametown Elementary - Transfer with Bus #39A 7:10 4:10
Braxton County Middle 7:45 3:35
Braxton County High I D)
Bus 39A - Steven Brown, Operator |Road Run Rd/Green Bridge - O'Brien Rd 6:20 5:00
Mill Fork Bridge 6:45 4:25
Rosedale Senior Citizens' Building 6:50 4:20
Upper Sleith Rd 7:00 4:15
Wilsie Store/Belfont Rd (Belfont Students) 7:05 4:10
Frametown Elementary - Transfer to Bus #38A 7:15 4:00
Braxton County Middle 7:35 3:35
Braxton County High |  7:40 3:30
Bus 41A - Jeremy Cantrell, Operator Tate Creek Rd - Clemento's 6:30 4:35
Joe's Fork Road 7:00 4:05
Frametown Elementary 7:02 4:00
Sugar Creek Baptist Church 7415 3:45
Davis Elementary 7:21 3:40
Dept of Highways 7:30 3:35
Deer Forrest Apts. (Elementary Students Only) 7:35 3:30
Davis Elementary 7:45 3415

Page 4
Updated 8.7.24



